LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS AND PHOTOMETRICS
FSA-00
Terra
Cotta
-TRC
Chrome
Powder
-CPR

Powder Coat
Finishes
Ordering Code
®
LED
READY
ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NO. 	 DESCRIPTION
FA-133SM-BLT / -BRS	 Cast Aluminum or Brass Lens Holder
FA-134SM-BLT / -BRS	 Cast Aluminum or Brass Grate
FA-135SM-BLT / -BRS	 Stamped Aluminum or Brass Eyebrow
FA-08-06	 Round 1/4” Mini Cell Louver
FA-10-SL20SMAMBER	 Flat Amber Tempered Glass Lens
FA-10-SL20SMBLUE	 Flat Blue Tempered Glass Lens
FA-10-SL20SMGREEN	 Flat Green Tempered Glass Lens
FA-10-SL20SMRED	 Flat Red Tempered Glass Lens
FA-98-SL20SM	 Flat Linear Tempered Glass Lens (SKYTEX)
FA-104SB-20	 Flat Softener Tempered Glass Lens
FA-FORM-SL20SM	 Concrete form for SL-20-SM Series
20w
36° angle
FL-13-BAB-FG

Aluminum Lens Holder/Grate - Black texture polyester powder coat; optional finishes available
Brass Lens Holder/Grate - Unfinished brass; optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. 	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP SUPPLIED  	 SHIP WEIGHT
SL-20-SMLMR16	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMLMR16-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Lens Holder	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMLMR16-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Lens Holder	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMGMR16	 Well Light, Composite Grate	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMGMR16-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Grate	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMGMR16-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Grate	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 3.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMLMR16LED	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 4w ARROW LED (BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMLMR16LED-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Lens Holder	 4w ARROW LED (BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMLMR16LED-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Lens Holder	 4w ARROW LED (BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMGMR16LED	 Well Light, Composite Grate	 4w ARROW LED (BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMGMR16LED-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Grate	 4w ARROW LED (BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMGMR16LED-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Grate	 4w ARROW LED (BAB)	 3.0 lbs.
IP65
SL-20-SMGMR16
SL-20-SMLMR16
SL-20-SMLMR16